NAMEPLATE
1217
MOUNT SPRING BETWEEN
FRAME & ARM HOLES
18
16
13
21

   Number
Per
Unit Description & Model Designation
Part
 Number
Key
  Number
1	 A5-RG7575	 1	 BODY ASSY	 90IC/ISC
2	 A5-Z9828	 1	 DRIP TRAY	 90IC/ISC
3	 A5-RG7576	 1	 DRIP PAN ASSY	 90IC/ISC
4	 A5-Z8803	 2	 SIDE PANEL IC/ISC
5	 2N-Z2193	 19	 ELEMENT 135W, 230V	 90IC/ISC
6	 A5-Z8811	 1	 CHAIN GUIDE 2
7	 A5-Z8810	 1	 CHAIN GUIDE 1
8	 A5-Z8826	 2	 CHAIN RETAINER-ANGLE
9	 A5-Z8827	 2	 CHAIN RETAINER-FLAT
10	 2P-Z8915	 1	 ROLLER CHAIN
11	 A5-RG7501	 19	 ROLLER ASSY CHROME	 90IC
	 A5-RG7502	 19	 ROLLER ASSY POLY	 90ISC
12	 2P-Z8392	 4	 IDLER SPROCKET ASSY
13	 2A-Z8017	 4	 BUSHING IDLER
14	 2K-8043	 1	 BUSHING HEYCO
15	 2K-Y3240	 1	 BUSHING SR 17-2	 ICE/ISCE
16	 A5-RG2042	 1	 ARM ASSY-CHAIN TENSIONER
17	 2P-Z8074	 1	 EXTENSION SPRING
18	 2P-Z8317	 1	 MOTOR SPROCKET
19	 2K-Z2895	 8	 BUSHING	 90IC/ISC
19	 2K-Z2895	 4	 BUSHING	 ICE/ISCE
20	 A5-RG2046	 1	 MOTOR MOUNTING ASSY
21	 2U-Z6487	 1	 GEAR MOTOR, 240V
22	 A5-RG2034	 1	 CORD SET 240V W/TERMINALS	 90ICE
	 A5-RG7579	 1	 CORD W/TERMINALS 240V, 6-15P	 90IC
23	 2J-Z2329	 6	 PILOT LIGHT	 IC/ISC
	 2J-Z2329	 2	 PILOT LIGHT	 ICE/ISCE
24	 A5-RG4554	 2	 INSIDE MOUNTING ASSY	 ICE/ISCE
	 A5-Z7664	 2	 INSIDE MOUNTING BRACKET	 90IC/ISC
25	 2J-Z2192	 4	 INFINITE CONTROLS 240V	 IC/ISC
26	 2K-Z1971	 18	 SPACER	 ICE/ISCE
27	 2E-Z5565-5	 2	 RIBBON CONNECTOR	 ICE/ISCE
28	 2E-Z5565-3	 2	 SENSOR FRONT	 ICE/ISCE
29	 2E-Z5565-4	 2	 SENSOR REAR	 ICE/ISCE
30	 2E-Z5565-2	 2	 POWER BOARD	 ICE/ISCE
31	 PS-RG3092	 2	 CONTROL BOARD	 ICE/ISCE
32	 A5-RG7560	 1	 CONTROL PANEL	 90ICE/ISCE
	 A5-Z7751	 2	 CONTROL PANEL	 90IC/ISC
33	 2M-Z8333	 1	 LABEL-CONTROL PNL-SWITCH SIDE	 90IC
	 2M-Z8335	 1	 LABEL-CONTROL PANEL-SWITCH SIDE	 90ICE
	 2M-Z8337	 1	 LABEL-CNTRL PNL-SWITCH SIDE	 90ISC
	 2M-Z8339	 1	 LABEL-CNTRL PNL-SWITCH SIDE	 90ISCE
	 2M-Z8938	 1	 LABEL-CNTRL PNL-NON-SWITCH SIDE	 90ISC
	 2M-Z9727	 1	 CONTROL PNL LABEL-NON SWITCH SIDE	 90ICE
	 2M-Z9727	 1	 CONTROL PNL LABEL-NON SWITCH SIDE	 90IC
	 2M-Z9728	 1	 LABEL-CNTRL PNL-NON-SWITCH SIDE	 90ISCE
34	 2E-Z1858	 1	 SWITCH-LIGHTED
35	 2R-Z1854	 4	 KNOB-CONTROL	 IC/ISC
36	 A5-Z2509	 4	 PANEL INSULATOR
37	 2P-Z2174	 38	 TUBE GUIDE
38	 2I-Z2175	 38	 O-RING SEAL
39	 2P-Z6455	 38	 TUBE SEAL, SOLID